
Course 

Mathematics 

Law 

MMC 

English 

SOC/ CSE 

Management 

EVS 

Date 

24-04-2025 

2nd Sem 

24-04-2025 

Schedule for Course work subjects July 2024 Batch 

25-04-2025 Introduction to Data 

24-04-2025 

24-04-2025 

25-04-2025 Perspectives of Law 

GrphËe.Era 

24-04-2025 

(2nd Sem)Andragogy: The Artof Teaching 
Adults (2nd Sem) 

25-04-2025 

Mid Semester 

(9.30 am to 11.00 am) 

Research Methodology and 
Publication Ethics 

24-04-2025 

25-04-2025 

Communication Theories and 
25-04-2025 Overview of (Theory) Media 

Research 

Literature Review 8C 

Tools 

24-04-2025 

25-04-2025 

Research Methodology and 
Publication Ethics 

25-04-2025 Literary Criticism & Theory 

26-04-2025 Major Literary Movements 

Scientific 

Research Methodology and 
Publication Ethics 

26-04-2025 E-Learning 

Research Methodology and 
Publication Ethics 

Research Methodology and 
|Publication Ethics 

26-04-2025 Strategic Management 

Research Methodology and 
Publication Ethics 

|Organizational Development & 
|Change Management 

|Research Methodology and 
Publication Ethics 

|Advances in Environmental 
Science 

etsbehed under seotion 2() of Uac Aet, 1000 

26-04-2025 Biodiversity & Conservation 

End Semester 
(1.30 pm to 4.30 pm) 

Research Methodology and 
Publication Ethics 
|Introduction to Data 

Literature Review & Scientific 
Tools 

Research Methodology and 
Publication Ethics 

Perspectives of Law 

Andragogy: The Art of Teaching 
|Adults 

Research Techniques in Computer Research Techniques in Computer 
Science 

Research Methodology and 
Publication Ethics 

Communication Theories and 
Overview of (Theory) Media 
Research 

Research Methodology and 
Publication Ethics 

Literary Criticism & Theory 

Major Literary Movements 

Science 

E-Learning 

Research Methodology and 
Publication Ethics 

Research Methodology and 
Publication Ethics 

Organizational Development & 
|Change Management 

Strategic Management 

Research Methodology and 
Publication Ethics 

Advances in Environmental 
Science 

Biodiversity & Conservation 

Code 

PHO001 

PHM011 

PHO002 

PHO001 

PLAW-002 

Plaw-003 

PHO001 

PhD 101 

PHO001 

PENGOO1 

PENGO03 

PHOO01 

RESO01 

RCS-008 

PHO001 

PM-303 H3 

PM301 

PHO001 

PHSO01 

PHSO03 

Credit 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

6 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 
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Agriculture 
(Vegetable 
Sceince) 

Agriculture 
(Agronomy) 

Physics 
(Il sem) 

24-04-2025 

25-04-2025 

26-04-2025 

24-04-2025 

25-04-2025 

26-04-2025 

Recent Trends in Vegetable 
Production 

Advances in Breeding of Vegetable Advances in Breeding of Vegetable Crops 
Crops 
Advances Biometrical Genetics 

Current trends in Agronomy 

Recent trend in crop growth and 
productivity 
Soil Fertility and Fertilizer Use 

Recent Trends in Vegetable Production 

Space Weather Earthquake and 
26-04-2025 Analysis Tools 

|Advances in Biometrical Genetics 

Current trends in Agronomy 

Recent trend in crop growth and 
productivity 
Soil Fertility and Fertilizer Use 

Space Weather Earthquake and 
Analysis Tools 

APV 601 

APV 602 

AGP 602 

APA 601 

APA 602 

APS 502 

(PHPO01-G) 

In case of any discrepancy, students must contact COE Office 

3(3+0) 

3(3+0) 

3(2+1) 

3(3+0) 

3(2+1) 

3(2+1) 

3 

Controller of Examination 


