

Schedule for Course work subjects July 2024 Batch

Course	Date	Mid Semester (9.30 am to 11.00 am)	End Semester (1.30 pm to 4.30 pm)	Code	Credit
Mathematics	24-04-2025	Research Methodology and Publication Ethics	Research Methodology and Publication Ethics	PH0001	4
	25-04-2025	Introduction to Data	Introduction to Data	DUMO11	
	2nd Sem	Literature Review & Scientific Tools	Literature Review & Scientific Tools	PHM011 PH0002	3
	24-04-2025	Publication Ethics	Research Methodology and Publication Ethics	PH0001	4
Law	25-04-2025	Perspectives of Law	Perspectives of Law	PLAW-002	3
	(2nd Sem)	Andragogy: The Art of Teaching Adults (2nd Sem)	Andragogy: The Art of Teaching Adults	Plaw-003	3
	24-04-2025	Research Methodology and Publication Ethics	Research Methodology and Publication Ethics	PH0001	4
ММС	25-04-2025	Communication Theories and Overview of (Theory) Media Research	Communication Theories and Overview of (Theory) Media Research	PhD 101	6
	24-04-2025	Research Methodology and Publication Ethics	Research Methodology and Publication Ethics	PH0001	4
English	25-04-2025	Literary Criticism & Theory	Literary Criticism & Theory	PENG001	3
	26-04-2025	Major Literary Movements	Major Literary Movements	PENG003	3
	24-04-2025	Research Methodology and Publication Ethics	Research Methodology and Publication Ethics	PH0001	4
SOC/ CSE		Research Techniques in Computer Science	Research Techniques in Computer Science	RESO01	3
	26-04-2025	E-Learning	E-Learning	RCS-008	3
anagement _	/4-U/4-/U/7 I	Research Methodology and Publication Ethics	Research Methodology and Publication Ethics	PH0001	4
	Z3-U4-ZUZ3	Organizational Development & Change Management	Organizational Development & Change Management	PM-303 H3	3
	26-04-2025	Strategic Management	Strategic Management	PM301	3
EVS		Research Methodology and Publication Ethics	Research Methodology and Publication Ethics	PH0001	4
	23-U4-ZUZS	Advances in Environmental science	Advances in Environmental Science	PHS001	3
	26-04-2025 E	Biodiversity & Conservation	Blodiversity & Conservation	PHS003	4 3

Controller of Examination Graphic Era Hill University Dehradun

			Recent Trends in Vegetable	Recent Trends in Vegetable Production		
	Agriculture (Vegetable Sceince)	24-04-2025	Production	recent frends in vegetable Floudction	APV 601	3(3+0)
		25-04-2025	Advances in Breeding of Vegetable Crops	Advances in Breeding of Vegetable Crops	APV 602	3(3+0)
		26-04-2025	Advances in Biometrical Genetics	Advances in Biometrical Genetics	AGP 602	3(2+1)
	Agriculture (Agronomy)	24-04-2025	Current trends in Agronomy	Current trends in Agronomy	APA 601	3(3+0)
		25-04-2025	Recent trend in crop growth and productivity	Recent trend in crop growth and productivity	APA 602	3(2+1)
		26-04-2025	Soil Fertility and Fertilizer Use	Soil Fertility and Fertilizer Use	APS 502	3(2+1)
	Physics (II sem)	26-04-2025	Space Weather Earthquake and Analysis Tools	Space Weather Earthquake and Analysis Tools	(PHP001-G)	3

In case of any discrepancy, students must contact COE Office

Controller of Examination